Quotation

Order No: EORD18
ECATAMDIN - Mob: 9627867488
Date: 2024-10-16 19:51:30

Remarks: Ak Jewellers Firozabad

Sr Item Tag Gr Wt. [ NetWt | Stam
No : p

Tunch

Wstg

Lbr

Fine

Amt

1 EARS | ET-24 |3.439 |3.025
TOPS | 286

0.00

0.00

0.000

414

2 LADIE | LR-26 | 1.084 |1.060
S 325
RING

0.00

0.00

0.000

77

3 GENT | GR-23 |5.531 [5.418 (18K
S 220
RING

0.00

0.00

0.000

166

4 PLAN | PET-2 | 2.953 |2.953
E 1102
EARS
TOPS

0.00

0.00

0.000

5 GENT | GR-20 | 5.114 |5.001 (18K
S 385
RING

0.00

0.00

0.000

166

6 GOD |GP-2111.931 |1.860
PAND | 002
ENTS

0.00

0.00

0.000

7 PLAN | PET-2 |2.882 |2.882
E 1091
EARS
TOPS

0.00

0.00

0.000

8 PLAN | PLR-2 |2.196 |2.196
E LAD | 4174
IES
RING

0.00

0.00

0.000

9 PLAN | PET-2 [2.236 |2.236
E 0021
EARS
TOPS

0.00

0.00

0.000

10 EARS | ET-24 |2.711 |2.439

0.00

0.00

0.000

272

1/4




TOPS

334

11

GENT

RING

GR-22
017

5.051

4.930

18K

0.00

0.00

0.000

174

12

PLAN

GOD
PAND
ENTS

PGP-2
1069

2.567

2.567

0.00

0.00

0.000

13

PLAN

GENT

RING

PGR-
23042

3.732

3.732

0.00

0.00

0.000

14

LADIE

RING

LR-23
984

2.789

2.665

0.00

0.00

0.000

177

15

EARS
TOPS

ET-24
362

1.936

1.856

0.00

0.00

0.000

80

16

LADIE

RING

LR-26
300

1.269

1.209

0.00

0.00

0.000

113

17

PLAN

EARS
TOPS

PET-2
2007

2.544

2.544

0.00

0.00

0.000

18

PLAN
E LAD
IES

RING

PLR-2
4332

2.641

2.641

0.00

0.00

0.000

19

PLAN

EARS
TOPS

PET-2
0030

3.501

3.501

0.00

0.00

0.000

20

PLAN

EARS
TOPS

PET-2
0028

2.251

2.251

0.00

0.00

0.000

21

GOD
PAND
ENTS

GP-22
026

2.104

2.083

0.00

0.00

0.000

22

GENT

GR-22
282

5.733

5.537

18K

0.00

0.00

0.000

249

2/4




RING

23

EARS
TOPS

ET-24
212

3.516

3.332

0.00

0.00

0.000

184

24

LADIE

RING

LR-25
852

2.723

2.593

0.00

0.00

0.000

53

25

LADIE

RING

LR-26
197

2.172

2.092

0.00

0.00

0.000

133

26

PLAN
E LAD
IES

RING

PLR-2
4131

3.727

3.727

0.00

0.00

0.000

27

PLAN
E LAD
IES

RING

PLR-2
4009P

5.113

5.113

0.00

0.00

0.000

28

EARS
TOPS

ET-24
349

3.475

2.923

0.00

0.00

0.000

252

29

LADIE

RING

LR-26
107

5.289

4.602

0.00

0.00

0.000

740

30

LADIE

RING

LR-22
340

5.827

5.555

0.00

0.00

0.000

325

31

LADIE

RING

LR-25
509

1.789

1.710

0.00

0.00

0.000

132

32

EARS
TOPS

ET-24
467

2.134

1.996

0.00

0.00

0.000

138

33

LADIE

RING

LR-25
392P

6.337

5.765

0.00

0.00

0.000

625

34

PLAN
E LAD
IES

RING

PLR-1
2020

2.031

2.031

0.00

0.00

0.000

35

LADIE

RING

LR-22
343

6.824

6.547

0.00

0.00

0.000

330

36

PLAN
E LAD

PLR-2
4010P

4.534

4.534

0.00

0.00

0.000

3/4




IES M
RING

37 GENT | GR-23 |14.731 [4.431 (18K 0.00 0.00 0.000 |353
S 260
RING

38 EARS | ET-24 |3.251 |3.095 0.00 0.00 0.000 |156
TOPS [ 385

38 Total |38 129.6 | 124.6 0.000 (5309

68 32

414



http://www.tcpdf.org

